Tact Switch | TS128
TS128
4PIN TECK SWITCH 12X12-8MM
• Rated voltage: DC 12V; Contact resistance: 100m Ohm;
Dimensions: 12 x 12 x 8mm/0.47" x 0.47" x 0.31" (L*W*H)
• Button size: 5.5 x 5 mm / 0.22 x 0.19 inches (D*H); Pin
pitch: 14 x 5 mm / 0.55 x 0.19 inches (L*W); Pin length: 4
mm / 0.16 inches
• Material : Plastic, Metal, Electric Parts; Main Color : Silver
Tone, Black